Event Name:

Event Date:
President of Jury:
Technical Delegate:

Total Number of Entries:

Name
Division:

Katherine Delacy
Dorothy Maggio
Kassi Farrar
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Linda Peterson
Division:

Georgia Barry
Tess Murray
Patricia Musser
Valerie Giacolone
Gail Wong
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Division:
10 Gale Hepfinger
Division:

11 Leslie Baxter
12 Barbara Chadwick

Division:

13 Peter Bravmann
14 Susan Rogers
15 Kathy Devine
16 Kim Porter

17 Sonia Williams

Division:

18 Bonnie Jean
19 Janette Giles
20 Lauren Reece

Division:

21 Micke Dutton
22 Karen Marlin
23 Karen Mello
24 Hana Poulin
25 Diego Rubio
26 Tracey Turner

Waldingfield Driving Trial
July 15-16, 2017
Marcie Quist
Craig Kellog
26

Horse Name
Prelimiinary VSE

Saint Nick
Royal Oaks Painted Berry
Bentley
Tyler & Knight

Training VSE

Lollipop
Fireridge Noble Feather
Noodles
Bubba
Jewell

Intermediate
Black Diamond Devin
Preliminary Horse

Holly Golightly
RM Jimmy

Preliminary Pony

Bill & Max
Quilane Aurora
Mimi

Thunder
Winston

Training Horse

L&Z Grand Prix L&Z Honkey
Tonk Heather

Coal Creek Dee Bar

My Silver Lining

Training Pony

Faraj

C-King Prince Alexander
Velvet lzzi

Ashland Empress
Champagne Wishes
Chardonnay

Dressage Marathon

66.95
63.11
63.95
60.78

59.31
65.85
61.85
64.76
66.85

53.44

99.13
55.61

63.45
49.77
56.94
61.28
43.60

90.20
49.86
50.58

64.76
50.58
76.03
58.22
53.13
59.85

43.62
57.52
62.07
57.63

22.75
34.75

49.89

69.55
61.23

55.76
57.43
61.29

26.75
20.00

20.00

51.75

Cones

9.00
3.00
3.00
6.00

12.00

6.00

20.00

3.00
15.00

9.00
3.00

52.50
9.00

12.00

3.00

9.00

Overall
Total

119.57
123.63
129.02
124.41

82.06
100.60
73.85
64.76

109.33

136.84

122.21
107.20
133.23

169.45
78.86
50.58

82.58

112.97
53.13
68.85
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